WSPOLRZEDNE GEODEZYJNE

KANALIZACJA SANITARNA

Sil
S1
S2
Zs1
Zs2
SP4
S3
S4
Zs3
Zs4

X

5923477,26
5923484,52
5923488,22
5923489,17
5923487,17
5923344,88
5923332,42
5923321,92
5923321,56
5923320,98

Y

5463447,91
5463451,24
5463462,13
5463462,78
5463462,61
5463521,92
5463520,45
5463547,48
5463548,41
5463547,12

ZAL. 1



